Position Player

1

Peter NIELSEN
Peter NIELSEN
Jarred MILLER
Jeffrey DRUMMOND
Jeffrey DRUMMOND
Wayne NICHOLLS
Mark SCHRODER
Robert MACKENZIE
Matthew WATTS
Peter MILLS

Oliver SIMS

Allan PAYNE

Dean ROBERTSON
Allan TURNBULL
Robert WEBBER
Michael HILL
Gregory CHAD
Bryce CHERMSIDE
Chappel KEVIN
David ROBERTSON
Greg BERWICK
Michael FORRESTER
Paul PROSSER

Bob WALTERS
Gerry D'ARCY

Peter BARRY

Paul BLEAKNEY
Warren JOHNSON
Khairil ANWAR
Stephen HOWELLS
Christian OSTENFELD
Murdock HOLLOWAY
William ROUND
Peter ALEXANDER
Kerry SIMPSON
Colin FEALY

Phillip TIEDEMAN
Barry WYBORN
Geoff DRUERY
Garry QUINNELL
Rodney SANDELL

Stableford

Member Ball

14349 X2

14349 X2

1200 x1

15507 x4

15507 x1

10027 x1

Visitor x1

17613 x1

12367 x1

11463 x1

8250 x1

6664 x1

17172 x1

13582 X2

11826 x1

1680 x1

13956 x1

12960 x1

14021 x1

17111 x1

17261 x1

11992 x1

15436

17151

3768

643

21532

5435

1886

11115

3332

8465

22187

7178

6167

15192

8578

22327

8728

1658

12687

Ball Allocation
Stable Winner
2BBB Winner
Ball Allocation
N.T.P.
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
2BBB Winner
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation

Gross
85
85
83
73
73
76
81
71
76
77
71
77
81
81
79
86
95
88
88
93
92
90
72
90
77
88
87
87
86
77
88
75
99
93
84
73
72
79
81
85
84

Ball Allocation Thursday 25th February Mens Individual

Nett
40
40
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
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30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Phil GRANT

Frank PETTENGELL
Guy BRAUER

Craig MCDONALD
James TUPOU
Terry PARKINSON
Craig NELSON
Ronald KEENAN
Terry KYRWOOD
Mark SIMPSON
Brendan SHRADER
Roy GARRETT
Neville POWER
Peter FRAME

Noel WEIR

David MCCLELLAND
Leigh BONNEY
Douglas PYE

Alan LANGLEY
Robert MITCHELL
Robert DAWES
John SMITH
William GOODSELL
Dean FERRIS

Ben JANSSEN
Richard NICHOLSON
Geoffrey KYRWOOD
David APPLEBY
Stephen DUNN
Gary MCKIBBIN
Joseph ULANAS
John OLDHAM
Kenneth STRATTON
Brian WILLIAMS
Roger QUIGLEY
James HEANEY
Barry GREEN
William RUSSELL

10783
3847
9870
9001

15535
4224

13384

17712

15633

15481

10009

13544

15430
7851

15556
8979
6968

15439

14495
1337

17403

15489

22091

Visitor

19406

15251

15315

12810
8142

17691
1497
2080

15506
4591

19558
7899

15223
1750

77
84
85
97
65
69
66
82
94
84
73
98
76
80
82
79
71
83
69
70
91
73
88
92
66
76
95
91
78
81
86
84
59
61
116
71
73

29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
20



